
Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer -Pau 2023
Promotion Cup 1000

Course 1 suite red flag
Historique de la course
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No 7 CLOT Guillame

Pass 23 1:31.799 1 1:31.799 *

Pass 35 2:57.313 2 1:25.514 *

Pass 46 4:21.889 3 1:24.576 *

Pass 57 5:46.299 4 1:24.410 *

Pass 68 7:11.484 5 1:25.185

Pass 78 8:37.138 6 1:25.654

Pass 89 10:02.405 7 1:25.267

Pass 99 11:28.772 8 1:26.367

Pass 109 12:54.092 9 1:25.320

Pass 118 14:19.246 10 1:25.154

Pass 127 15:43.857 11 1:24.611

Pass 136 17:08.955 12 1:25.098

Pass 145 18:34.549 13 1:25.594

Pass 154 20:00.530 14 1:25.981

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin

Pass 22 1:31.334 1 1:31.334 *

Pass 33 2:55.796 2 1:24.462 *

Pass 44 4:20.054 3 1:24.258 *

Pass 55 5:44.665 4 1:24.611

Pass 66 7:09.000 5 1:24.335

Pass 77 8:35.223 6 1:26.223

Pass 88 9:59.813 7 1:24.590

Pass 98 11:24.262 8 1:24.449

Pass 108 12:48.828 9 1:24.566

No 14 LORQUIN Jonathan

Pass 24 1:32.113 1 1:32.113 *

Pass 34 2:56.785 2 1:24.672 *

Pass 45 4:20.716 3 1:23.931 *

Pass 56 5:45.111 4 1:24.395

Pass 67 7:09.380 5 1:24.269

Pass 76 8:34.251 6 1:24.871

Pass 87 9:58.879 7 1:24.628

Pass 97 11:23.617 8 1:24.738

Pass 107 12:48.551 9 1:24.934

Pass 117 14:13.661 10 1:25.110

Pass 126 15:39.099 11 1:25.438

Pass 135 17:04.125 12 1:25.026

Pass 144 18:29.380 13 1:25.255

Pass 153 19:54.344 14 1:24.964

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael

Pass 16 1:27.680 1 1:27.680 *

Pass 26 2:49.349 2 1:21.669 **

Pass 37 4:11.645 3 1:22.296

Pass 48 5:34.454 4 1:22.809

Pass 58 6:56.867 5 1:22.413

Pass 69 8:19.153 6 1:22.286

Pass 80 9:41.558 7 1:22.405

Pass 90 11:04.067 8 1:22.509

Pass 100 12:26.850 9 1:22.783

Pass 110 13:49.265 10 1:22.415

Pass 119 15:11.920 11 1:22.655

Pass 128 16:34.570 12 1:22.650

Pass 137 17:57.178 13 1:22.608

Pass 147 19:20.693 14 1:23.515

No 23 MONTELATICI Florian*

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic

Pass 15 1:27.095 1 1:27.095 *

Pass 27 2:49.482 2 1:22.387 *

Pass 38 4:11.794 3 1:22.312 *

Pass 49 5:34.628 4 1:22.834

Pass 61 6:57.910 5 1:23.282

Pass 72 8:20.787 6 1:22.877

Pass 83 9:44.099 7 1:23.312

Pass 92 11:07.898 8 1:23.799

Pass 102 12:30.943 9 1:23.045

Pass 112 13:54.185 10 1:23.242

Pass 121 15:17.477 11 1:23.292

Pass 130 16:41.067 12 1:23.590

Pass 139 18:04.860 13 1:23.793

Pass 148 19:28.649 14 1:23.789

No 28 MEBARKI Ali

Pass 18 1:28.639 1 1:28.639 *

Pass 29 2:51.915 2 1:23.276 *

Pass 40 4:15.185 3 1:23.270 *

Pass 51 5:38.612 4 1:23.427

Pass 62 7:02.649 5 1:24.037

Pass 73 8:26.765 6 1:24.116

Pass 84 9:50.516 7 1:23.751

Pass 94 11:14.118 8 1:23.602

Pass 104 12:37.973 9 1:23.855

Pass 114 14:01.803 10 1:23.830

Pass 123 15:25.751 11 1:23.948

Pass 132 16:49.713 12 1:23.962

Pass 141 18:14.071 13 1:24.358

Pass 150 19:38.906 14 1:24.835

No 29 LEVOYER Valentin

Pass 19 1:30.052 1 1:30.052 *

Pass 30 2:54.142 2 1:24.090 *

Pass 42 4:19.085 3 1:24.943

Pass 54 5:44.278 4 1:25.193

Pass 65 7:08.837 5 1:24.559

In 79 8:57.552 6 1:48.715
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No 51 BESSON Frédéric

Pass 17 1:27.749 1 1:27.749 *

Pass 28 2:49.816 2 1:22.067 *

Pass 39 4:11.936 3 1:22.120

Pass 50 5:35.138 4 1:23.202

Pass 60 6:57.505 5 1:22.367

Pass 71 8:20.291 6 1:22.786

Pass 82 9:43.222 7 1:22.931

Pass 91 11:05.510 8 1:22.288

Pass 101 12:27.570 9 1:22.060 *

Pass 111 13:50.190 10 1:22.620

Pass 120 15:12.494 11 1:22.304

Pass 129 16:35.055 12 1:22.561

Pass 138 17:57.447 13 1:22.392

Pass 146 19:20.098 14 1:22.651

No 97 JACOBY Kewin

No 121 HUET Aaron

Pass 20 1:30.285 1 1:30.285 *

Pass 31 2:54.217 2 1:23.932 *

Pass 41 4:18.674 3 1:24.457

Pass 52 5:42.663 4 1:23.989

Pass 63 7:07.451 5 1:24.788

Pass 74 8:31.187 6 1:23.736 *

Pass 85 9:55.345 7 1:24.158

Pass 95 11:19.472 8 1:24.127

Pass 105 12:43.029 9 1:23.557 *

Pass 115 14:06.367 10 1:23.338 *

Pass 124 15:29.732 11 1:23.365

Pass 133 16:53.834 12 1:24.102

Pass 142 18:18.141 13 1:24.307

Pass 151 19:42.364 14 1:24.223

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier

Pass 14 1:26.192 1 1:26.192 **

Pass 25 2:48.355 2 1:22.163 **

Pass 36 4:11.319 3 1:22.964

Pass 47 5:34.060 4 1:22.741

Pass 59 6:57.075 5 1:23.015

Pass 70 8:20.078 6 1:23.003

Pass 81 9:42.960 7 1:22.882

Pass 93 11:08.266 8 1:25.306

Pass 103 12:31.925 9 1:23.659

Pass 113 13:55.693 10 1:23.768

Pass 122 15:19.275 11 1:23.582

Pass 131 16:43.137 12 1:23.862

Pass 140 18:06.974 13 1:23.837

Pass 149 19:31.277 14 1:24.303

No 666 DUBOS Laurent

No 777 GABARD Olivier

Pass 21 1:30.684 1 1:30.684 *

Pass 32 2:54.598 2 1:23.914 *

Pass 43 4:19.292 3 1:24.694

Pass 53 5:43.422 4 1:24.130

Pass 64 7:07.655 5 1:24.233

Pass 75 8:31.946 6 1:24.291

Pass 86 9:55.889 7 1:23.943

Pass 96 11:19.649 8 1:23.760 *

Pass 106 12:43.661 9 1:24.012

Pass 116 14:07.144 10 1:23.483 *

Pass 125 15:30.873 11 1:23.729

Pass 134 16:54.962 12 1:24.089

Pass 143 18:19.105 13 1:24.143

Pass 152 19:44.182 14 1:25.077


